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b;Juam1u~a 0.00 0.00 
wmoutl1"10 0.00 0.00 
bouol1nAOO 746,279.00 0.00 
o/olu 1'1atl1oioA oo 0.00 0.00 
o/ol nmA11-1uotl1J. 0.00 166,460.00 
o!ol n>•bb<1110-iu 0.00 0.00 
a/m;JutllJ-1uotllJ. 0.00 51,580.00 
A1\J'511~1n 11n. 0.00 166,460.00 
a/u a;n. ;'uuviuti'u 0.00 0.00 
a1m;wna1iifo 1,344,000.00 3,349,671. 72 
'W'ne:i1A1'l'W'nei1Aa 0.00 3,349,671.72 
Aila. a1•rnwna1iifo -70,790.14 0.00 
a1A11a1uno1u 0.00 1,342, 136.00 
'W'ne:i1A1"i~1Un\J1u 0.00 1,342, 136.00 
A<rn. a1m1 auo. 0.00 0.00 
a1A11b1'1atl/oilu 17,392,108.09 0.00 
A<1<1.a1A111l/o ,;,, -17,290,449.29 0.00 
aotl~naf10 2,948, 700.00 900,022.00 
wnftotlanaf10 0.00 900,022.00 

"""· ftotlanaf10 -579,518.83 0.00 
a1m1&aotl/at"••1J 5,591,829. 72 0.00 
Ai'lfl. a1A111lJ;•IJ" -4,309,690.05 4,309,690.05 
A>lirn'Zifoi1uno1u 899,690.00 0.00 

""" A1.firu'Zif<hiino1u -480,879.64 0.00 
A;.fi ru 'Zif 01uVl1"u" 5,599,275.00 0.00 
WnA•.firu'Zif01UVl1"1l" 0.00 0.00 

""" A>.firu'Zifo1uV<1"u" -3,342,522.32 0.00 
A>lirn..rtYli'hMvia 354,445.00 0.00 
A<IOI tYli'hMVIO -353,429.71 0.00 
A•.fi fU 'ff\ 'll>HU 1 552,885.00 0.00 
Aflfl A>.firu'Zif1'llttlli1 -408,953.76 0.00 
A>fllli'Zifnl>bllttA> 288,710.00 0.00 

""" A•liru'Zifbnttm• -146,815.31 0.00 
"'.firu'Zifcl1;1, 78,253.00 0.00 
AOl<I A>liru'Zifii1n' -78,073.27 0.00 
A>.firu'Zif':iVJth 684,999.93 0.00 

""'" A•lirn'Zif':imh -183,506.13 0.00 
"'.firn'ZifAm11'11bmaf 811,686.95 0.00 
WnAalJ1'11bAaf 0.00 0.00 
Ai'IOI AalJ1'11bmaf -713, 170.65 0.00 
A•.firu'ZiftlJ;•!J" 1,376,614.86 0.00 
AOIOI A>.firu'Zift1h•ll" -1,376,607.86 0.00 
~tu ni"iA1-f11aue:in -1, 763,089.60 7,811,570.13 
>uauof1/1rnl1A'ru -968,459.00 6,219,956.00 

'"· ~u-,.,tl1 ao1u>~ 0.00 22,526.34 
mn11rutl111AA'10•1" 0.00 0.00 
1ua1A'ru.r10•10 0.00 104,680.00 
W/H tax-1JAAal03l 0.00 12,017.94 
W/Htax-nom. il0\153) 0.00 62,939.09 
b;Jutl••ti'uilu -746,279.00 0.00 
bilmnu,rntl1clo 0.00 0.00 
1/mrn;'uf -71,634.64 0.00 
>iA<!OGi1A'1' .O!Vlfl 0.00 0.00 
;/mi!OGi1A'1' .i'l"OilJ -4,394,797.33 0.00 
Nai'l"i'lmrn"l'll~mvrn1m 0.00 9,519,397.10 
VJU'llao"tl1ao1u -3,921,612.97 0.00 
"i/6\l'i1tl11J~ti -330,047.62 0.00 
;/mmman<1w<l'm1la" -81,400.00 0.00 
11o;'m1n'll10A>lirn'Zif -86, 100.00 0.00 
TR-foouaovm -50, 189,543.40 0.00 

'J 11 
bA>GiA 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-104,680.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-166,460.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-3,349,671.72 
-2,512, 197.25 
0.00 
-1,342,136.00 
-978,693.44 
0.00 
-98,481.96 
0.00 
-900,022.00 
-915,255.65 
-5,591,829.72 
0.00 
0.00 
-5,215.08 
0.00 
0.00 
-38,726.89 
0.00 
-16.14 
0.00 
-1,846.03 
0.00 
-3,558.64 
0.00 
-130.35 
0.00 
-6,890.06 
0.00 
0.00 
-2,875.54 
0.00 
0.00 
-6,252, 180.53 
-5,251,497.00 
-22,526.34 
0.00 
-166,460.00 
-12,017.94 
-62,939.09 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-9,519,397.10 
0.00 
-71,949.90 
0.00 
0.00 
-6, 773,319.60 

Report date : 24.05.2566 
Report Time : 1O:15:44 

oamonttl 
0.00 
0.00 
746,279.00 
0.00 
61,780.00 
0.00 
51,580.00 
0.00 
0.00 
4,693,671. 72 
0.00 
-2,582,987.39 
1,342, 136.00 
0.00 
-978,693.44 
17,392,108.09 
-17,388,931.25 
3,848, 722.00 
0.00 
-1,494, 77 4.48 
0.00 
0.00 
899,690.00 
-486,094. 72 
5,599,275.00 
0.00 
-3,381,249.21 
354,445.00 
-353,445.85 
552,885.00 
-410,799.79 
288,710.00 
-150,373.95 
78,253.00 
-78,203.62 
684,999.93 
-190,396.19 
811,686.95 
0.00 -; a-
-203, 700.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-61,780.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-7 46,279.00 
0.00 
-71,634.64 
0.00 
-4,394,797.33 
0.00 
-3,921,612.97 
-401,997.52 
-81,400.00 
-86,100.00 
-56,962,863.00 



4307010105 TR-foouoi1Liiuo1u -6,649, 722.21 0.00 -1,299, 186. 77 -7,948,908.98 
4308010101 TR-~rn. trn3uua n -111,215.00 0.00 0.00 -111,215.00 
4308010105 T/R-!lfoL3UN1nAil'o -255,964.00 0.00 0.00 -255,964.00 
4308010118 >6l.>t>1i1011u1unrn -2,738,940.60 0.00 -454,093.50 -3, 193,034.10 
5101010101 LOUL~BU 1,653, 7 40.00 275,290.00 0.00 1,929,030.00 
5101010109 L~U(;lfllJ LL VIULdlJJ'.ffU 12,279.60 0.00 0.00 12,279.60 
5101010113 l'i1oi'1\I 980,100.00 163,350.00 0.00 1,143,450.00 
5101020103 Lo\1116\Lilamniln """· 25,367.20 4,221.20 0.00 29,588.40 
5101020104 LOU~lJVllJ fllJ'11. 38,050.80 6,331.80 0.00 44,382.60 
5101020105 LoU~lJVllJ n~•. 29,403.00 4,900.50 0.00 34,303.50 
5102010199 Ail•. olJ>lJ1uil>tL VlPI 31,106.00 0.00 0.00 31,106.00 
5102030199 Ail•.flnaurn-mauan 11,100.00 0.00 0.00 11,100.00 
5103010102 fi1Lilm~ao 127,720.00 30,280.00 0.00 158,000.00 
5103010103 Fi1"1~n 9,550.00 1,200.00 0.00 10,750.00 
5103010199 A11U~UV110111a1u!lvi. 273,130.00 75,450.00 0.00 348,580.00 
5104010104 Fi1l'~~ 5,998,349. 75 592,994.00 -5,400.00 6,585,943. 75 
5104010107 Fi1oJlalJ ~'llll&lll'!O" 55,827.00 5,250.00 0.00 61,077.00 
5104010110 Fi1Lilmw~o 124,460.00 15,100.00 0.00 139,560.00 
5104010112 Aloi L V1lJ1u~n11-.n1 aue:i n 2,303,564.00 799,690.00 0.00 3,103,254.00 
5104020101 Fi1lvlvh 84,365.10 22,000.00 0.00 106,365.10 
5104020105 '11'\vi><'iwvf 4,561.31 1,113.77 0.00 5,675.08 
5104020107 "1u>ni>lilrn rurJ 7,174.00 0.00 0.00 7,174.00 
5104030203 A1Lilail>•nuna 3,226.05 0.00 0.00 3,226.05 
5104030212 Fi1L '11 LU6l L6\~6l-uan 33,600.00 4,800.00 0.00 38,400.00 
5104030219 fi11htt11<l°lJ..;-utl 81,800.00 0.00 0.00 81,800.00 
5104030299 A1hfomaau ~ 1,550.00 0.00 0.00 1,550.00 
5105010101 Fi1LilalJ-a1m> 19,515.62 4,965,598.40 -4,906,802.30 78,311.72 
5105010103 A1LifolJ-a1A1>~uo. 0.00 1,934,965.34 -1,912,543.80 22,421.54 
5105010105 Fi1LmalJ-a1A1>;;u 673,489.41 98,481.96 0.00 771,971.37 
5105010107 Fi1Lmall-iloil~n" 104,857.22 915,255.65 -900,017.00 120,095.87 
5105010109 l'ilL BlJ-A.~\10. 35,664.35 5,215.08 0.00 40,879.43 
5105010111 l'ilL £:l)J-Pl.£11U'W1V1Ut: 238,874.75 38,726.89 0.00 277,601.64 
5105010113 l'ilL BlJ-A.lvJvh 110.39 16.14 0.00 126.53 
5105010115 l'ilL olJ-A.'\'lJ1'tffi1 12,622.99 1,846.03 0.00 14,469.02 
5105010117 AlL olJ-A.Lfl1't6l> 24,336.44 3,558.64 0.00 27,895.08 
5105010123 l'ilL alJ-A.<hn• 2,405.13 130.35 0.00 2,535.48 
5105010125 o01LmalJ-A.1virJ" 47,119.18 6,890.06 0.00 54,009.24 
5105010127 o01LmalJ-A.1'lalJ" 19,664.87 2,875.54 0.00 22,540.41 
5203010146 •1mha-A.l~'""" 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 
5209010112 T/ELilmnu<loliu 460.00 0.00 0.00 460.00 
5210010102 T/E-'\aUL3u1\f~>n. 255,964.00 0.00 0.00 255,964.00 
5210010103 T/E-'iau;/6\N/6\1\fun. 497,547.62 71,949.90 0.00 569,497.52 
5210010105 T/E-!l'i'rnomhnAil'o 111,215.00 0.00 0.00 111,215.00 
5210010118 TE-ma1unrn 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 
5212010199 Fi11'1"01aau 49,039,853.00 3,950,600.00 0.00 52,990,453.00 
nm1'~mbmiln•1a 0700800038 0.00 53,629,017.34 -53,629,017.34 0.00 



>1'm1rniluamh"Ll1Vl 
1101010101 
1101010112 
1101020501 
1101020601 
1101020603 
1101030101 
1102010101 
1102050124 
1102050125 
1205010101 
1205010102 
1205010103 
1205020101 
1205020102 
1205020103 
1205030101 
1205030103 
1205040101 
1205040102 
1205040103 
1205060101 
1205060102 
1206010101 
1206010103 
1206020101 
1206020102 
1206020103 
1206030101 
1206030103 
1206040101 
1206040103 
1206050101 
1206050103 
1206080101 
1206080103 
1206090101 
1206090103 
1206100101 
1206100102 
1206100103 
1206180101 
1206180102 
2101010102 
2101010103 
2101020198 
2102040101 
2102040102 
2102040103 
2102040106 
2112010199 
2116010104 
2213010101 
3101010101 
3102010101 
3102010102 
3105010101 
4201020199 
4202030110 
4205010110 
4307010104 

'i1 thl1U'1u11 GI iii iJ'1l! U1 tJ u.1 n '<i1 tl'i1 tJ LGi iJU 

>1'awli1ao1u : 07008 """'Ollu1vl~u 
>1'0!V11.l1mfln-oha : 0700800038 amilwOllmi'l~u q>uvi1 

I 
-1'2.l n&U 

1lmJruiluamh"Ll1Vl a El GHJ fflJ 1 Lmflm tA'j<iilil 

Louamtu:!lo 0.00 0.00 0.00 
wmouti1rlo 0.00 0.00 0.00 
LOUNlnA1'o 746,279.00 0.00 0.00 
o/Nfi. L VI ati1rloA1'0 0.00 0.00 0.00 
MN fiUlAl>-tuo!llJ. 0.00 166,460.00 -104,680.00 
O/N n>nLOl>lfflU 0.00 0.00 0.00 
•/ULOU~lJ-LUOUlJ. 0.00 51,580.00 0.00 
A1-Ji'U"l1n un. 0.00 166,460.00 -166,460.00 
•lu Mn. ;lJLLVlUti'U 0.00 0.00 0.00 
01Al>Wno1ol°a 1,344,000.00 3,349,671.72 0.00 
wno1A11wna1ol'a 0.00 3,349,671. 72 -3,349,671. 72 
AOIOI. 01Al1Wna1ol'a -70,790.14 0.00 -2,512, 197.25 
a1Al>fllUOOlU 0.00 1,342,136.00 0.00 
wna1m>iiluno1u 0.00 1,342, 136.00 -1,342, 136.00 
Ael'Gll. f11A1'j &'1U-J. 0.00 0.00 -978,693.44 
01Al>Li'ia!l/aau 17,392,108.09 0.00 0.00 
AOIOl.OlAl>U/a au -17,290,449.29 0.00 -98,481.96 
oo!l~naf10 2,948,700.00 900,022.00 0.00 
wnoo!l~naf10 0.00 900,022.00 -900,022.00 
AOIOI. i!o!l~naf10 -579,518.83 0.00 -915,255.65 
a1A1>&001lia"lli>•1J 5,591,829. 72 0.00 -5,591,829. 72 
AOIOI. "1Al11li>•lJ" -4,309,690.05 4,309,690.05 0.00 
A1liru"1rl1uno1u 899,690.00 0.00 0.00 
Aaoi A1nru"1rl1uno1u -480,879.64 0.00 -5,215.08 
A'jnru "1alU'l'nVIU• 5,599,275.00 0.00 0.00 
wnA>liru"1muvnV1u• 0.00 0.00 0.00 
AOIOI A'!lit11"1a1uvnV1u• -3,342 522.32 0.00 -38,726.89 

1 ~•nru"11vlvh&':iviQ 354,445.00 0.00 0.00 
AOIOI "lvlrhMvia -353,429.71 0.00 -16.14 

"'" ru "11'llttru1 552,885.00 0.00 0.00 
AOIOI A'!firu"11'1ltttlll -408,953.76 0.00 -1,846.03 
A'!fltll"1"1>L01'1615 288,710.00 0.00 0.00 
AOIOI A>firu"1L01'1611 -146,815.31 0.00 -3,558.64 
A1flt11"1tll'1• 78,253.00 0.00 0.00 
AOIOI A1flt11"1fll11• -78,073.27 0.00 -130.35 
A1flffi"1':iVltl" 684,999.93 0.00 0.00 
AOIOI A>firu"1':iVltl" -183,506.13 0.00 -6,890.06 
A>fltll "1AOlJ'il1Lm o1 811,686.95 0.00 0.00 
wOAO;Ji'i1L6101 0.00 0.00 0.00 
AOIOI AmJ'il1Lmo1 -713,170.65 0.00 -2,875.54 
A'!fi ru"1tihtll" 

. 

1,376,614.86 0.00 0.00 
AOIOI A>firu.,i"lli>•lJ" -1,376,607.86 0.00 
"l/U n1'jA1~.n1auan -1,763,089.60 7,811,570.13 -6,252, 180.53 
;ut'lul1'1 I turl1'1ru -968,459.00 6,219,956.00 -5,251,497.00 
•u.~u-V11.l1ao1u;;; 0.00 22,526.34 -22,526.34 
Oflfil>OtU111AA10.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 
turl1'1rul1'10•1a 0.00 104,680.00 -166,460.00 
W/H tax-11•rn•(03) 0.00 12,017.94 -12,017.94 
W/Htax-11061. il~(53) 0.00 62,939.09 -62,939.09 
•oull••nuau -746,279.00 0.00 0.00 
•flmnu,rnti1rlo 0.00 0.00 0.00 

''"''"'!Jf -71,634.64 0.00 0.00 
1/61 i.10oi1A.i•. ~Vlil 0.00 0.00 0.00 
>imi;ooi1A.i•. ~tOllJ -4,394 797.33 0.00 0.00 
f["~l!:J;!l,l.1.\~,J-i<.0:!'1.~1t;i 0.00 9,519,397.10 -9,519,398.10 
viu.iooV1'11ao1u -3,921,612.97 0.00 0.00 
1/6ll'i1!l>uau -330 ,04 7 .62 0.00 -71,949.90 
1/mmmona11,.m1lo" -81,400.00 0.00 0.00 
'jl ai'lJ"ll n"l.11 rJA?if ru. ~ -86, 100.00 0.00 0.00 
TR-•uou~OV]U -50,189,543.40 0.00 -6, 773,319.60 

Report date : 24.05.2566 
Report Time: 10:15:44 

aoman"l!l 
0.00 
0.00 
746,279.00 
0.00 
61,780.00 
0.00 
51,580.00 
0.00 
0.00 
4,693,671. 72 
0.00 
-2,582,987.39 
1,342,136.00 
0.00 
-978,693.44 
17,392,108.09 
-17,388,931.25 
3,848,722.00 
0.00 
-1,494,774.48 
0.00 
0.00 

.llll / 

-486,094. 72 
5 599 275.00.1' 
0.00 
-3,381,249.21 
354 445.00 .I' 
-353,445.85 
552,885.00 
-410,799.79 
288 710.00/ 
-150,373.95 
78,253.00 
-78,203.62 
684,999.93 
-190,396.19 / 
011 

0.00 
-716,046.19 

.6t408!;l 
'61JR)jj(I •..... 

-203, 700.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-61,780.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-746,279.00 
0.00 
-71,634.64 
0.00 
-4,394,797.33 
~1!!10 
-3,921,612.97 
-401,997.52 
-81,400.00 
-86,100.00 
-56,962,863.00 



4307010105 TR->1Nu•illlluo1u -6,649, 722.21 0.00 -1,299, 186. 77 -7,948,908.98 
4308010101 TR-arn.i'mou·1rnn -111,215.00 0.00 0.00 -111,215.00 
4308010105 T/R-tll'm3u.hnA.ro -255,964.00 0.00 0.00 -255,964.00 
4308010118 'i6'l. '.it:Vlil.JflU"tUfl'ilJ -2,738,940.60 0.00 -454,093.50 -3,193,034.10 
5101010101 L3m~ou 1,653,740.00 275,290.00 0.00 1,929,030.00 
5101010109 L~U6lellJ LL VlUL~JJoffU 12,279.60 0.00 0.00 12,279.60 
5101010113 A1of1'1 980,100.00 163,350.00 0.00 1, 143,450.00 
5101020103 Lou'lfmL'lf"mniln nu,,. 25,367.20 4,221.20 0.00 29,588.40 
5101020104 L3ua1Jviu nu,,. 38,050.80 6,331.80 0.00 44,382.60 
5101020105 L~U~lJV11J fltt'Ol. 29,403.00 4,900.50 0.00 34,303.50 
5102010199 Am. ou11Jtutl1•L vi.i 31,106.00 0.00 0.00 31,106.00 
5102030199 A'lf"l. tl fl el1J'il.J-.f11 r.JUE:ifl 11,100.00 0.00 0.00 11,100.00 
5103010102 A1Lflr.JL§[Ji] 127,720.00 30,280.00 0.00 158,000.00 
5103010103 Aii'lwn 9,550.00 1,200.00 0.00 10,750.00 
5103010199 A'lfU~UV110111"1utJVJ. 273,130.00 75,450.00 0.00 348,580.00 
5104010104 Ai1a~ 5,998,349. 75 592,994.00 -5,400.00 6,585,943. 75 
5104010107 Ai•famL'lilJ&li1;0~ 55,827.00 5,250.00 0.00 61,077.00 
5104010110 A1Lilmw~o 124,460.00 15, 100.00 0.00 139,560.00 
5104010112 A/OlL Vll.J11J~fll'i-Sl1 UUel fl 2,303,564.00 799,690.00 0.00 3,103,254.00 
5104020101 Ai,vlfh 84,365.10 22,000.00 0.00 106,365.10 
5104020105 Ai1vi;Ofwvf 4,561.31 1,113.77 0.00 5,675.08 
5104020107 Ai1f>n11,tl11t<ud' 7, 174.00 0.00 0.00 7,174.00 
5104030203 A1Lifotl;"fi'uli'" 3,226.05 0.00 0.00 3,226.05 
5104030212 A1L'11Lu~Lm~~-uon 33,600.00 4,800.00 0.00 38,400.00 
5104030219 Aitl;"'lflfllJWU!i 81,800.00 0.00 0.00 81,800.00 
5104030299 AiWao"ilu ~ 1,550.00 0.00 0.00 1,550.00 
5105010101 AlL £UJ-tl1Al'i 19,515.62 4,965,598.40 -4,906,802.30 78,311.72 
5105010103 A1L e:JlJ-tllAl'i~U\I. 0.00 1,934,965.34 -1,912,543.80 22,421.54 
5105010105 A1L olJ-01A111iu 673,489.41 98,481.96 0.00 771,971.37 
5105010107 AiLillolJ-ilotl~n~ 104,857.22 915,255.65 -900,017.00 120,095.87 
5105010109 A1L tllJ-A.~'lh'.I. 35,664.35 5,215.08 0.00 40,879.43 
5105010111 AlL tllJ-A. rllU'WlVl'l.U~ 238,874.75 38,726.89 0.00 277,601.64 
5105010113 A1L olJ-A. 'v/fh 110.39 16.14 0.00 126.53 
5105010115 Al LifalJ-A .1?J>t011 12,622.99 1,846.03 0.00 14,469.02 
5105010117 A1Lillo1J-A.Ln>tm1 24,336.44 3,558.64 0.00 27,895.08 
5105010123 A1Lillo1J-A.~1n~ 2,405.13 130.35 0.00 2,535.48 
5105010125 AiLillo1J-A.ivit1~ 47,119.18 6,890.06 0.00 54,009.24 
5105010127 A1L&e:ilJ-A.AtllJ'1 19,664.87 2,875.54 0.00 22,540.41 
5203010146 -.j11>1th"-"'·'"'"1J~ 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 
5209010112 T/Eu'.lm~u<ioAu 460.00 0.00 0.00 460.00 
5210010102 T/E-1om3u1'Lfa1n. 255,964.00 0.00 0.00 255,964.00 
5210010103 T/E-'iou;/m•/~1'Lfun. 497,547.62 71,949.90 0.00 569,497.52 
5210010105 T/E-tli'm3u~hnA'1'o 111,215.00 0.00 0.00 111,215.00 
5210010118 TE-m"1unrn 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 
5212010199 A11-if';;!1u5u 49,039,853.00 3,950,600.00 0.00 52,990,453.00 
n1J1'1'a1>1tbmiln-.j1" 0700800038 0.00 53,629,018.34 -53,629,018.34 0.00 



oil' mr ruil ''" n lJ >nnVJ 
1101010101 
1101010112 
1101020501 
1101020601 
1101020603 
1101030101 
1102010101 
1102050124 
1102050125 
1205010101 
1205010102 
1205010103 
1205020101 
1205020102 
1205020103 
1205030101 
1205030103 
1205040101 
1205040102 
1205040103 
1205060101 
1205060102 
1206010101 
1206010102 
1206010103 
1206020101 
1206020102 
1206020103 
1206030101 
1206030102 
1206030103 
1206040101 
1206040103 
1206050101 
1206050102 
1206050103 
1206080101 
1206080103 
1206090101 
1206090103 
1206100101 
1206100102 
1206100103 
1206180101 
1206180102 
2101010102 
2101010103 
2101020198 
2102040101 
2102040102 
2102040103 
2102040106 
2112010199 
2116010104 
2213010101 
3101010101 
3102010101 
3102010102 
3105010101 
4201020199 
4202030110 
4205010110 
4307010104 
4307010105 

'i,th1,U'11J'\11Gifi:lil\tittl"JtJLiln~,tJ'i,tJLGiilU 
>1Xowt!1uv1u : 07008 mml'Gllu1\ll~u 

>1X•>nbmiln,;1u : 0700800038 omilwG>JmVi~u '1'iuVJi 
1h•'11v1m 8 iiv 8 ti 2566 

"Ile:i'll rui1 Ll an ti ":it L.n VI (Ji}G)(JfllJ1 Lmilm 
L3uom1uilil 0.00 0.00 
wmouti1~• 0.00 0.00 
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5104010104 •hfoo 5,998,349.75 592,994.00 -5,400.00 6,585,943.75 
5104010107 Al oliilIJU'llll &lll>J" 55,827.00 5,250.00 0.00 61,077.00 
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5212010199 fi1hf-ii1n~u 49,039,853.00 3,950,600.00 I 0.00 52,990,453.00 
nm1'~'1ti1miln"1" 0700800038 0.00 60,481,197.78 I -59,911, 198.78 569,999.00 
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